07 Baanwedstrijd C2 5

5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Daguitslag C2

pos
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nr

267
242
292
R118
322
259
333
R91
R53
G22
R99
R117
R70
R22
R21
121
R230
G20
373
R26
268
R111
R68
316
248
R71
G32
273
344
R88

naam

Eva-Sofie Elferink
Jade Zijlstra

Karsten Veen
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Aggie Walsma
Bianca van der Meer
Jacco Kromkamp
Robbin de Jager
Henk Buma

Johan ter Schuur
Sake Bosch

Vincent van Dijk
Wiecher Visser
Ewoud Buist

Jetse Jongsma
Tiedo Tinga

Gerrit de Graaf
Daniel Oord

Hannah de Vries
Reinder Jan Steenbeek
Lamberth Steege
Maarten Blanken
Piet van der Schaar
Sanne Brinksma
Auke van der Graaf
Siemen Zeldenrust
Stefan van der Meer
Silke Hijma

Redmer van der Meer
Rinke de Jong

12-1-2026 20:36:04

woonplaats sponsor

Veenhuizen
Emmeloord

De Triemen
Bolsward
Elsloo Boltrics
Ter Idzard
Hurdegaryp
Arum
Heerenveen
Arum
Kraggenburg
Harlingen
Zuidhorn
Leeuwarden
Bolsward
De Wijk
Oldemarkt
Raerd
Wolvega
Kampen
Bears
Midlum
Wytgaard
Berltsum
Heerenveen
Elsloo
Heerenveen
Deinum
Woudsend

40rnd 16km 00:22:37uur (gem. 33,9sec) 42,4km/h

rnd grp pnt

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39

16,1
15
14
13
12
11
10
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07 Baanwedstrijd C2 5

5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Transponderprint C2

pos
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nr

267
242
292
R118
322
259
333
R91
R53
G22
R99
R117
R70
R22
R21
121
R230
G20
373
R26
268
R111
R68
316
248
R71
G32
273
344
R88
95
269
221
R139
297

naam

Eva-Sofie Elferink
Jade Zijlstra

Karsten Veen
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Aggie Walsma
Bianca van der Meer
Jacco Kromkamp
Robbin de Jager
Henk Buma

Johan ter Schuur
Sake Bosch

Vincent van Dijk
Wiecher Visser
Ewoud Buist

Jetse Jongsma
Tiedo Tinga

Gerrit de Graaf
Daniel Oord

Hannah de Vries
Reinder Jan Steenbeek
Lamberth Steege
Maarten Blanken
Piet van der Schaar
Sanne Brinksma
Auke van der Graaf
Siemen Zeldenrust
Stefan van der Meer
Silke Hijma

Redmer van der Meer
Rinke de Jong
Rosa-Lynn Compagner
aleid klompmaker
Geert Kruims

Eddie de Vries

Erik van der Tol

12-1-2026 20:36:05

rnd

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
35
35
15
14

40rnd 16km 00:22:37uur (gem. 33,9sec) 42,4km/h

Tijd
22:37.930
22:37.977
22:39.730
22:40.474
22:40.653
22:40.658
22:40.738
22:40.759
22:40.788
22:40.932
22:41.421
22:41.646
22:41.787
22:42.610
22:42.670
22:42.932
22:43.784
22:43.959
22:44.660
22:44.836
22:45.901
22:46.439
22:49.857
22:54.300
22:55.043
23:00.210
23:09.299
23:11.461
22:45.525
23:14.369
20:17.377
20:54.852

9:24.742
8:18.989
2:33.710

Laatste

31.123
31.113
29.245
29.501
29.478
29.358
30.343
29.628
29.300
30.065
29.740
30.169
29.854
30.353
30.582
30.942
32.074
31.345
31.356
31.878
32.051
32.315
35.800
34.373
35.301
46.766
38.950
40.934
31.235
40.269
42.223
1:25.715
45.508
42.447
36.385

Snelste

30.027
30.159
29.245
29.501
20.478
29.358
30.343
29.628
29.300
30.065
29.740
30.169
290.854
30.353
30.582
30.851
31.084
31.042
31.150
30.870
31.040
30.800
30.776
30.032
31.021
31.090
31.045
30.142
31.181
31.688
31.055
31.230
31.721
31.794
36.385

®
i
o
@
©

O O O OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoO

lvanl1



07 Baanwedstrijd C2 5

5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Transponders C2

Niet gedetecteerd

nr naam woonplaats sponsor transponder
259 Bianca van der Meer Elsloo Boltrics FG-77783

12-1-2026 20:36:05 1van1



Eindklassement

Seizoen: 2025-2026 Baan C2 - 07 Baanwedstrijd C2
t/m wedstrijd 5 (12-1-2026)

pos nr
1 333
2 14
3 B90
4 RO
5 322
6 280
7 R86
8 271
9 282
10 263
11 R99
12 G622
13 3
14 360
15 R53
16 G32
17 218
18 292
19 339
20 262
21 396
22 314
23 222
24 138
25  R21
26 1015
27 20
28 R70
29 335
30 121
31 212
32  R2
33 373
34  R26
35  R68
3  R71
37 344
38 R8s
39 5
40 R280
41 316
42 4
43 38
44 150
45  R25
46 167
47 368
48 36
49  R20
50 205
51  R79
52 268
53 229
54 248
55 273
56 95
57 288
58 338

naam

Jacco Kromkamp
Stefan Bij de Weg
Oane-Jacob Nauta
Robbin de Jager
Aggie Walsma
guillaume visser
Vincent van Dijk
Jade Zijlstra

Bianca van der Meer
Eva-Sofie Elferink
Sake Bosch

Johan ter Schuur
Minze Elgersma
Jurre Tsjerk Sybrandi
Henk Buma

Stefan van der Meer
Jacco de Vries
Karsten Veen
André Klompmaker
jelte krijnsen

Kyra Kamstra
Nyncke Dijkstra
Karsten Veen
Mirjam Thomas
Jetse Jongsma

Piet Hijlkema
Daniel Oord
Wiecher Visser
Kailey van der Veen
Tiedo Tinga

Roerlof Burghoorn
Ewoud Buist
Hannah de Vries

Reinder Jan Steenbeek

Piet van der Schaar
Siemen Zeldenrust
Redmer van der Meer
Rinke de Jong
Joas Woudstra
Gerrit de Graaf
Sanne Brinksma
Geert Kruims

Klaas van der Valk
Sytse de Vries
Adam Poelstra
Jasper Knulst
Jordy Kelderhuis
Henk van der Meer
Eddie de Vries
Thijs Jorritsma
Sjoerd Plantinga
Lamberth Steege
Maarten Blanken
Auke van der Graaf
Silke Hijma

Rosa-Lynn Compagner

aleid klompmaker
Tijmen Kiwiet

12-1-2026 20:36:05

H40
HSA
HN3
HA2
DSB

H50
DB2
DN4
DB2
H50
H55
HA2
HNA1
H50
HSA
HSA

H55

DB1
DN4

DN1
HSB
H55
H45
H45
DB1
H50

H40
DB1
H55
H60
H40
HSB
H60
H40
H60
DB1
H60
H55
HSA
H50
H50
HA2
H60
H45
HB1
H45
HSB
H50
H45
DN3
DB2

HB2

woonplaats
Ter ldzard
Bolsward

De Triemen
Hurdegaryp
Bolsward

Kraggenburg
Emmeloord
Elsloo
Veenhuizen
Arum
Heerenveen
Wijnaldum
Deinum
Arum

Elsloo
Heerenveen

Oosterwolde

Hattem
Assen

Wolvega
Leeuwarden
Heerenveen
Oldemarkt
Harlingen

De Westereen
Bolsward

Zuidhorn
Raerd
Wolvega
Midlum
Heerenveen
Deinum
Woudsend
Heerenveen
De Wijk
Wytgaard
Een
Wommels
Warns
Noordbergum
Nieuweroord
Bolsward
Gorredijk
Menaam
Leeuwarden
Nijverdal
Kampen
Bears
Berltsum
Heerenveen
Staphorst

Leeuwarden

sponsor

Boltrics

Victron Energy

HABOVO

aft

pnt
35
32,2
31
29,1
29
29
26
25
25
23,1
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

149
261
156
R106
155
R18
R8
R56
334
285

Marieke Gerbrandij
Bernhard Bouma
Maaike Brouwer
Rudmer van der Veen
Harmen Last
Lammert Visser
Gerard Oord

Hans van de Wetering
Evelyn Jeeninga
René van der Meulen

12-1-2026 20:36:05

DSA Nijland

DB2 Wirdum
HN2 Dokkum
HA1 Grafhorst
H60 Walterswald
H50 Giethoorn
H50 Noordeinde
DSA Tijnje

H60 Kampen

Boltrics

Appartementen De Lindehoeve
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07 Baanwedstrijd C2 5

5e baanwedstrijd - Heerenveen 12-1-2026

Premie uitslagen C2

Premie
pos nr naam
1 322 Aggie Walsma
2 R21 Jetse Jongsma
3 R53 Henk Buma
4 G32 Stefan van der Meer
5 333 Jacco Kromkamp

12-1-2026 20:36:05

woonplaats sponsor
Bolsward

Leeuwarden

Arum

Elsloo

Ter Idzard

40rnd 16km 00:22:37uur (gem. 33,9sec) 42,4km/h

pnt
5,1
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Premie klassement

Seizoen: 2025-2026 Baan C2 - 07 Baanwedstrijd C2

t/m wedstrijd 5 (12-1-2026)

pos nr naam
1 322 Aggie Walsma
2 R21 Jetse Jongsma
& 360 Jurre Tsjerk Sybrandi
4 280 guillaume visser
5 R86 Vincent van Dijk
6 G32 Stefan van der Meer
7 R53 Henk Buma
8 263 Eva-Sofie Elferink
9 G22 Johan ter Schuur
10 271 Jade Zijlstra
11 B90 Oane-Jacob Nauta
12 R8 Gerard Oord
13 333 Jacco Kromkamp
14 R91 Robbin de Jager
15 149 Marieke Gerbrandij
16 138 Mirjam Thomas
17 288 aleid klompmaker

12-1-2026 20:36:06

woonplaats sponsor
Bolsward

Leeuwarden

Deinum

Kraggenburg
Elsloo

Arum
Veenhuizen
Heerenveen
Emmeloord
De Triemen
Giethoorn
Ter Idzard
Hurdegaryp
Nijland
Wolvega Victron Energy

totaal

19,1
12
10,2
5,1
5,1
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